
Item No. Part No. Part Description Qty
1 F0416 #008 Buna-N O-Ring 4
2 S0062-19 Guide Bar Snugger 3
3 S0065-7 Snugger Mounting Screw 3
4 F0411 #8-32 X 1/8" Cup Point Set Screw 1
5 S0061-13 Indexing Pin Knob 1
6 E0300-1 Gauge Body 1
7 E0296-2 LH Fence Mount Bracket 1
8 S0065-8 #10 Heavy Washer 8
9 F0407 #10-32 X 7/8" Socket Head Screw 8
10 E0205-8 Handle 1
11 M0381 Clamping Handle 2
12 E0092-3 Fence Stop Mount 1
13 E0297-1 Flip Stop Lower 1
14 S0075-1 Fence Stop Stud 1
15 F0415 1/4-20 Nylon-Insert Locknut 1
16 S0053-35 1/4" Washer 1
17 F0414 1/4-20 X 1/2" Button Head Cap Screw 1
18 F0413 1/4-20 X 3/4" Button Head Cap Screw 1
19 F0348 1/4" ID X 5/8" OD Washer 4
20 E0206-5 Flip Stop Upper 1
21 S0053-36 Extension Stop Screw 1
22 E0130-2 Fence Extension Stop 1
23 E0246-4 Fence Extension Insert 1
24 S0061-15 Fence Extension T-Bolt 1
25 S0075-2 Fence Extension Insert Locking Pin 1
26 E0294-1 Fence Extension 1
27 M0375 Fence Extension Scale 1
28 E0295-2 Fence Extension Scale Bar 1
29 F0355 #8-32 X 3/16" Flat Point Set Screw 2
30 E0295-1 Scale Bar 1
31 F0418 #10-32 X 1/4" Socket Head Cap Screw 1
32 M0376 Fence Extrusion Scale 1
33 E0293-1 Fence Extrusion 1
34 M0382 UHMW Wear Strip 1
35 S0061-15 Flip Stop T-Bolt (Short T-bolt) 1
36 E0274-2 Fence Locating Nut 1
37 F0417 #10-32 X 3/16" Flat Point Set Screw 2
38 S0061-13 Fence Locating Pin 1
39 F0394 1/4-28 X 5/16" Thread Locking Flat Point Set Screw 2
40 S0061-17 Fence Locating Pin Knob 1
41 S0054-7 3/8" ID X 1" OD Washer 1
42 S0061-16 Gauge Pivot 1
43 M0379 3/8" ID Oil-Embedded Flanged Sleeve Bearing 1
44 E0301-1 Fence Mount 1
45 S0053-33 Fence Knob 2
46 E0296-1 RH Fence Mount Bracket 1
47 S0065-9 Indexing Pin 1
48 M0377 Compression Spring 1
49 M0136 3/8" ID Oil Embedded Sleeve Bearing 1
50 E0070-2 Indexing Block 1
51 S0062-18 Indexing Pin Lock Bushing 1
52 S0064-10 Gauge Bar Retaining Washer 1
53 F0408 #10-32 X 5/16" Flat Head Screw 1
54 F0409 1/4-20 X 1/2" Low Head Cap Screw 1
55 S0076-1 #10-32 X 5/16" Low Head Cap Screw 2
56 S0066-1 Guide Bar 1
57 F0028 1/4-20 Square Nut 2
58 F0430 1/4-20 X 1-1/8" Phillips Flat Head Screw 2
59 M0027 5/32" Hex Key 1
60 M0045 1/8" Hex Key 1
61 F0500 3/32" Hex Key 1
62 F0429 5/64" Hex Key 1
63 S0079-1 Allen Key Extension 1
64 S0061-18 Fence Clamping T-Bolt (Long T-Bolt) 2

MITE-R-EXCEL II™ PARTS LIST


	BOM

